Prop/Liab/Fleet Etc

Wk Comp
St Acc
St Acc
St Acc

Policy Diff St Acc

CAT Limit
Physician Exp
Dental

Ortho
Ambulance

First Ins Group
usl

Roberts Ins
First Ins Group
usl

Roberts Ins

Same as USI

Kathy Clements
Patrick Conway
John Roberts

Kathy Clements
Patrick Conway

First Ins Group

$5,000,000.00
$3,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

Libert Mutual
KEMI

usl

$7,500,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

Uu&&cC

FY 2016

FY 2017

$271,439.00 $273,429.00
$121,591.19 $120,110.47

$67,402.10

$67,899.61
$59,283.00
$63,600.00

FY 2017 Rec
$273,429.00
$120,110.47

$63,600.00

Cost 2016 vs 2017
($1,990.00)
$1,480.72

$3,802.10

$3,292.82

Savings for FY 2017



