				FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2017 Rec	Cost 2016 vs 2017	
Prop/Liab/Fleet Etc	First Ins Group	<b>Kathy Clements</b>	Libert Mutual	\$271,439.00	\$273,429.00	\$273,429.00	(\$1,990.00)	
Wk Comp	USI	Patrick Conway	KEMI	\$121,591.19	\$120,110.47	\$120,110.47	\$1,480.72	
St Acc	Roberts Ins	John Roberts		\$67,402.10	\$67,899.61			
St Acc	First Ins Group	<b>Kathy Clements</b>			\$59,283.00			
St Acc	USI	Patrick Conway			\$63,600.00	\$63,600.00	\$3,802.10	
							\$3,292.82	Savings for FY 2017

Policy Diff St Acc

	Roberts ins	First ins Group	USI
CAT Limit	Same as USI	\$5,000,000.00	\$7,500,000.00
Physician Exp		\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00
Dental		\$200.00	\$500.00
Ortho		\$100.00	\$500.00
Ambulance		\$100.00	U & C